
School Name

Level/Semester

Programme Name

Time of Examination

Date of Examination Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name

Thursday, 22 June, 2023 CEN X CEN

Friday, 23 June, 2023 AEEC X BML242C601
Lab management  and Quality 

Control

Monday, 26 June, 2023 GE 7 GE 3

Tuesday, 27 June, 2023 GE 4/8 GE 4/8 GE 4/8

Wednesday, 28 June, 2023 GE 4/8 GE 4/8 GE 4/8

Friday, 30 June, 2023 BML242C402 Cytopathology MLT242C201 Anatomy II BML242C602
Clinical Enzymology and Organ 

Function Test

Monday, 3 July, 2023
MLT242C202/B

ML232C203

Physiology II/ MEDICAL 

MICROBIOLOGY (SCRAP)

Tuesday, 4 July, 2023 BML242C401 Haematology BML242C603 Nutritional Biochemistry

Wednesday, 5 July, 2023
MLT242C203/B

ML232C204

General Microbiology/ CLINICAL 

BIOCHEMISTRY (SCRAP)

Thursday, 6 July, 2023 VAC

Friday, 7 July, 2023 BML242C403 Computers in MLT SEC BML242D601
Biostatistics and Research 

Methodologies

Monday, 10 July, 2023 X BHS II X

Tuesday, 11 July, 2023 X CEN X

Sd/-

Controller of Examinations

Bsc/Diploma MLT Bsc. MLT

9:30 am - 12:30 pm 1:30 pm  - 4:30 pm

The Assam Royal Global University

University Examination Cell

Semester End Examination Time Table

RSMAS

Bsc/Diploma MLT

UG 4th UG 2nd UG 6th


